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Rutland (M assachusetts, USA) SELLER MANAGED Fundraising Online
Auction - Wachusett Street

Auction Opens. Wed, Feb 7 5:00pm ET

Lot

0538
0539
0540
0541
0542
0543
0544
0545
0546
0547
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0550
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0553
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0556

0557
0558
0559
0560
0561
0562
0563
0564

0565

0566

Title

HON Lateral File cabinet - F

HON Lateral File cabinet - F

Paper shredder - E

HON Storage cabinet & contents - E
Coat rack and contents - E

Office Supplies- D

Laminating Machine and Pouches - D
Large Whiteboards - D

2 Narrow Folding Tables- E
Stackable Chairs - E

Square Table - E

Square Table- E

Square Table - E

Square Table- E

Frigidaire Refrigerator - F

Kitchen Appliances- E

HON office desk with return - F
Two HON Steel Bookcases - E

Two HON Stedl L-Desks with Returns &
Hutches- F

Plantronics Wireless Office Headset System - D
Facility Metal Signage - D

Two HON Steel Bookcases - E

HON Office Desk - F

HON Office Desk - F

Two Vertical File Cabinets- F

HON Lateral File Cabinet - F

Wood Office Desk with Left Return and Hutch -
F

Wood Office Desk with Right Return and
Hutch - F

Wood Laminate Lateral File Cabinet - F

V4

Auction Closes:. Thu, Feb 15 7:00pm ET

Lot

0567
0568
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0586
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0590
0591
0592
0593
0594
0595
0596
0597

Title

Three HON Steel Vertical File Cabinets - F
Wood Office Desk - F

Dell Docking Stations, Monitors, Keyboards
and More- D

Surge Protectors - D

Donation Boxes with Keys- D
2 Sharp Cash Registers - D

2 Sharp Cash Registers- D
Lock boxes- D

Cork Boards- D

Cash Register System - D
Decor, Collectibles- D

Office Chairs- D

Office Chairs- D

Work tables - F

Shelves- F

Desk - F

Garden signs- D

Sign posts - D

Dehumidifier, Fans, tools, Lights and More- D
Dish Sprayer - D

Bat Boxes- D

Corn Hole Bag Toss Games - E
Folding Tables- F

Paint, Stain, Accessories - F
File Storage Cabinet - F
Shingles- E

Wooden Christmas Tree - E
Mop buckets and Brooms - D
Storage cabinets - F

Animal Brooder box - F
Plastic Bins- D



Lot

0598
0599
0600
0601
0602
0603
0604
0605
0606
0607
0608
0609
0610
0611
0612
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0614
0615
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0619
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0622
0623
0625
0626
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0628
0629
0630
0632
0634
0635
0636
0637
0642
0643
0660
0672
0673
0674

Title

Livestock Ultrasound Equipment - D
Ophthalmoscope and Centrifuge - D
Livestock Dehorners - D

Pop Up Tents- E

Pop Up Tents- E

Pop Up Tents- E

Pop Up Tents- E

Point of Sale Equipment - D

Computer Equipment - E

Folding Tables and Shelves - E

Air Compressor- E

2 Welding Machines - E

Farm Stand Sign - F

Handmade Signs - E

Handmade Directional Signs - E
Handmade Signs - E

Handmade Signs- D

Chalkboard Signs - D

Chalkboard Signs- D

Signsand Flag - D

Folding Signs- D

Handmade Signs - F

Handmade Signs - F

Store Display Cabinet and Shelves - F
Flags and Flag Poles- D

Box of Flags- D

Emergency Exit Signs- D

Max Burton Stove and Camping Supplies- E
Dell Backpacks- D

Work Table- F

2003 Pine Acres Camper Trailer -H
2005 Fleetwood Terry Camper Trailer - H
3 Bicyclesand trailer - D

BCS Furrow Attachment - F

6 Lawn mowers - F

Stainless Steel Triple Sink - F
Wheelbarrows and Extension Ladder - F
Chairs, Fans, Heater, Garbage Cans - E
Giraffes, Games, Crafts and Baskets - E
Flat Screen TV - E

RV Portable Waste Transport -D

Shop items - Contents of 4 Cabinets - D
3 Cabinets- F
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0718
0719
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Title

Power Tools and Accessories - D
Walker Turner Drill Press- F
Chains- D

Hitachi Hammer Drill and Milwaukee Saw - D
Hand Sander and Sand Paper- E

3 Power Tools- E

5 Power Tools- E

5Hand Planes- E

Hand Drills, Level, and Scraper - D
Ariens FT524R Rototiller - E
Flowtron Leaf Eater - D

Rail Anvil - E

10 Clamps- D

2 Vintage Boxes and Hardware - E
8 Saws- D

Bench Vise- F

Winch, Bench Grinder, Soldering Kit - E
Large Wrench and Bolt Cutters - E
Tool Chest and Contents - E

Tool Chest, Contents and Pegboard - F
Hardware- F

Wood Rollers- E

Gardening Netting - E

Wheels- E

Scythes - E

Saws- E

Battery Charger and Shop Vac - E
VentCap-D

Vintage Tools and Step Ladder - D
Scythes- D

2 Unusual Axes- D

Mauls- E

Axes and Wedges - E

Post Hole Diggers, Shovels and More - D
Pick Axes and Pitch Forks- D
Clippers- D

Trash Cans- D

Roper Clothes Dryer - F

L G WaveForce Clothes Washer -F
Kitchen Small Appliances- D
Kitchen Starter - D

GE refrigerator - F

Table and 2 benches, chair - D



Lot

0720
0721
0722
0723
0724
0725
0726
o727
0728
0729
0730
0731
0732
0733
0734
0735
0736
0737
0738
0739
0740
0741
0742
0743
0744
0745
0746
0747
0748
0749
0750
0751
0752
0753
0754
0755
0756
0757
0758
0759
0760
0761
0762

Title

MCM Hutch - F

Sofa & Faux Suede - F

Sofa, Corduroy -F

Furniture &" 5 pieces- E

Art and Decor - D

Books and Games 100+ Pieces-D
Bunk Beds- F

Small Appliances &* D

Bureaus &€ F

Air conditioner Boot Dryers and More - D
Bedroom Furniture - F

Bedroom Furniture &€ F

Chain Saws and Parts- D

Small Home Appliances and Lamps - D
2 Matching wardrobes &€ E

Bedroom furniture &€* F

4 Bureaus & F

4 Bookcases, Computer Desk and Chair - E
2 Heavy Steel Doors2 &€ F

Samsung VRT Stackable Washer &€* F
Samsung Stackable Dryer &€* F
Kitchen Island with 4 Stools &€ E
Small Kitchen Starter - D

Living Room Furniture &€* F

Mini fridge- D

Love Seat with Pillows - E

MCM End table and chair - E

TV and Electronics - E

3 Bicycles-D

Shop Display Cases -E

Wood Shelving - E

Antique Yak Tack - D

Vintage Milk Cansand More - D
Vintage Apple Press - E

Locker Bank -F

Sofa- F

Wood Storage Unit-F

Sideboard Cabinet - F

Office Desk and Contents - F

White Boards and Chalk Boards - E
Fiber Processing, Tools and Equipment - E
Crafting Supplies- D

Fabrics from Around the World- E
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0764
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0766
0767

0768
0769
0770
0771
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0774
0775
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0778
0779
0780
0781
0782
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0806
0807
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Title

Tappan Electric Stove- F

25 Metal Folding Chairs -E
Hammocks and Y ard Games -D
3 Folding Tables- E

Traditional Clothing From Around the World -
D

Hat Party - D

Assorted Electronics- D

Great Collection of Baskets - D
Wooden Sculpture and More- D
Restaurant High Chairs -D

2 Low Bookcases - F

20 Pictures and Displays- E

Metal Desk - F

Lateral File Cabinet and Corner Desk- F
Items From Around the World - E
Janome 525s Sewing Machine - E
Raw Wool and Sheep Skins- E
Conference Tri-Fold Displays- F
Pinatas - E

Blue Bookcase - F

4 Wall Hangings - D

Beeswax Candle Making Supplies - D
Cabinet and Lateral Filing Cabinet -F
Office Desks- F

High Speed Document Scanner and Office
Supplies- E

Sculptures From Around the World - E
3 Bookcases - F

World Textilesand Tools- E

Red Couch- F

Couch - F

Accent Tables and Chairs - E

Love Seat- F

Books on Social Justice, Farming, History and
More- E

Flags and Fabric - E

2 Antique Wagon Wheels

2 Emergency Escape Ladders- D
3 Filing Cabinets -F

Deck Furniture-D

Restaurant Kitchen Dish Racks - E
Restaurant Kitchen Supplies - E
GE Deep Freezer Chest - F
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Lot Title

0808 Dehumidifier and Fans -E

0809 Honey Comb Spinner and Bee Boxes - G
0811 2 Setsof Matching Bunk Beds-G

0812 Bunk Beds-G

0813 Spinning Wheel and Rustic Chairs- G
0814 3 Sets of Matching Bunk Beds-G

0815 Loom-H

0816 Honey Comb Frames and Bee Cages- G
0817 Wooden Table and Chairs- G

0818 Wooden Table and Chairs- G

0820 2 Matching Storage Benches- G

0821 2 Matching Storage Benches - G

0822 Vintage Baking Hutch

0823 4 Folding Cots- G

0824 Vintage Milk Cans and Butter Churn - G
0825 Stainless Steel Milk Pails- G

0826 Hand Made Folding Tablesand More - G

0827 International Harvester KS60 Cream Separator -
G

0828 Rustic Wooden Table and Chair - G

0830 Vintage Lamps and Appalachian Decor - G
0831 Propane Cook Stove - G

0832 Vintage Farm Tools- G

0833 Living Room Furniture and Chairs - G
0834 Antique Jotul Wood Stove - G

0835 Steamer Trunk - G

0836 Bunk Beds and Dressers- G

0837 AreaRugs-E

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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